

## **CUMMING KIWANIS CLUB SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION**

Cumming Kiwanis Club will proudly present a **\$1000** scholarship each year to a well deserving Key Club senior at each of our Key Club High Schools to help defray their costs of college expenses. The award will be based on achievements in community service and club leadership as well as academic accomplishments and financial need.

This application must be submitted to your teacher advisor and school counselor no later than **April 15**. The school counselor must send it to Cumming Kiwanis by **May 1**. The scholarships will be presented at the Senior Honors Night.

The scholarship funds will be sent payable to the college finance office after following the proper request process. The application must be signed by your Key Club teacher advisor and school counselor. Failure to follow these steps may result in not receiving funds. Scholarship funds must be requested within 12 months from graduation.

First	MI	Last	School	Current GPA
Home Addre	ss		Email	Phone
Key Club gra	ades: 9 <sup>th</sup> 10t	h_ 11th 12th_	_ Club Officer Position: _	
Planned colle	ege/technical s	chools:		
Anticipated n	najor:			

Describe any unusual financial circumstances which you want us to consider?					
What extracurricular & community so you been involved in during your hig		on-scholastic, have			
What Kiwanis sponsored service even	ents have you participated in?				
Briefly explain how being a Key Club member has affected your life.					
Teacher Advisor only: Please add y	our comments.				
Teacher Advisor Signature	Email	 Date			
School Counselor Signature	Email	Date			
Please send this application to: sch	olarships@cummingkiwanis.org				

or mail to: Cumming Kiwanis, PO Box 2506, Cumming, GA 30028